



\$~43

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CRL.M.C. 5194/2024 & CRL.M.A. 19851/2024 EXEMPTION
FROM PLACING ON RECORD ANNEXURES OF DIM
IMPRESSIONS AND LESS MARGIN
PANKAJ KUMAR & ORS.

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Pradeep Kumar, Advocate.

versus

THE STATE & ORS.

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Satinder Singh Bawa, APP.
Mr. Pradeep Kumar, Advocate.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVINDER DUDEJA

ORDER
17.12.2025

%

No time left.

List on 19.05.2026.

RAVINDER DUDEJA, J

DECEMBER 17, 2025